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Dinner Specials

Thurs. Feb 12, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:.00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil

Cajun Sausage
Lobster Bisque
Creamy Spinach & Artichoke

SALAD
Grilled Shrimp Caesar Salad with Tomato & Parmesan

QUICHE
Four Cheese Tomato Basil

SANDWICH

Smoked Turkey on Cranberry Walnut Bread with Pears, Arugula,

& Cranberry Mayo

PANINI
Ham with Apples, Spinach, Hot Honey, & Provolone

ENTREES
Korean BBQ Stuffed Chicken Breast with Vegetable Rice and
Sesame Slaw

Cup $4.50
Bowl $5.95

$17.50

$13.95

$15.50

$14.50

$16.50
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Special Burger with Crispy Pork Belly, Arugula, House Pickles, $16.00
Roasted Red Pepper Aioli, & White Cheddar

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich with Tomato, Arugula, Fresh $16.00
Mozzarella, & Balsamic Glaze



