



Dinner Specials

Thurs. Feb 12, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm

920.720.5045 11:00 am – 8:00 pm

SOUPS

Tomato Basil	Cup \$4.50
Cajun Sausage	Bowl \$5.95
Lobster Bisque	
Creamy Spinach & Artichoke	

SALAD

Grilled Shrimp Caesar Salad with Tomato & Parmesan	\$17.50
--	---------

QUICHE

Four Cheese Tomato Basil	\$13.95
--------------------------	---------

SANDWICH

Smoked Turkey on Cranberry Walnut Bread with Pears, Arugula, & Cranberry Mayo	\$15.50
---	---------

PANINI

Ham with Apples, Spinach, Hot Honey, & Provolone	\$14.50
--	---------

ENTREES

Korean BBQ Stuffed Chicken Breast with Vegetable Rice and Sesame Slaw	\$16.50
---	---------



Dinner Specials

Special Burger with Crispy Pork Belly, Arugula, House Pickles, \$16.00
Roasted Red Pepper Aioli, & White Cheddar

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich with Tomato, Arugula, Fresh \$16.00
Mozzarella, & Balsamic Glaze